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Sec-C(Literature) (Prose) Who will be Ningthou?

Revision

Annual Examination Begins : 19
th

 February 2024

Mid Term Examination- 11
th

 Sept- 25
th

 Sept 23

Periodic Test-2: 4
th

 Dec-22
th

 Dec’23

Winter break: 1
st
 January - 12

th
 January 2024

Autumn Break- 23
rd

 Oct- 24
th

 Oct 23

Sec-B(Grammar) Active Passive Voice                                                                                                  

Sec-C(Literature) Poem- Nobody's Friend 

Syllabus Completion Date for Annual Examination - 9
th

 February 2024

Sec-B(Grammar) Conjunctions                                                                                                                

Sec-C(Literature) Poem- Sing a Song of People(Recitation)                                                                

Sec-C(Literature) Poem- Malu Bhalu

Sec-B (Writing) Story Writing                                                                                                         

Sec-C(Literature) (Prose) The Little Bully

Sec-B (Grammar) Adverbs

No. of Teaching 

Days

Summer Vacation: 29
th

 May – 30
th

 June 2023

Periodic Test 1 : 7
th

 July - 4
th

 August 2023

Sec- B (Grammar)Kinds of Sentences and Phrases 

Sec-C (Literature) Poem- Ice Cream Man (Recitation)

Sec-B (Writing) Diary Entry                                                                                                                       

Sec-C(Literature) Prose-Wonderful Waste! 

Syllabus Planned

Sec-B (Grammar) Nouns                                                                                                                         

Sec-C(Literature) Poem- Teamwork 

Sec-C (Literature) Prose- Flying Together

Fortnightly Syllabus Planning (2023-24)

Class V

Subject -English  

Syllabus Completion  for Mid Term Examination - 31
st
 August 2023

Diwali Break: 13
th

 - 15
th

 November 2023

Annual Day - 24
th

 Nov 2023

New Session begins on  3
rd

  April 2023

S.No.

Sec-B (Grammar) Articles

Sec-C (Literature)(Prose) Robinson Crusoe Discovers a Footprint                                                                                                     

Sec-C (Literature)Poem- Crying (Recitation)

Sec-B (Writing) Letter of Complaint   

Sec-B (Grammar) Adjectives     

Sec-C (Literature)(Prose) My Elder Brother (Reading)         

Sec-C(Literature) Prose- Rip Van Winkle                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Sec-B(Grammar) Prepositions

Sec-B (Grammar) Pronoun                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Sec-C (Literature) Poem-My Shadow                                                                                                  

Revision

Sec-B(Grammar) Verbs                                                                                                                                

Sec-C (Literature) Poem- Class Discussion(Recitation)                                                                 

Sec-C (Literature) Prose- The Talkative Barber

Sec-B (Grammar) Tenses                                                                                                                         

Sec-C (Literature) Poem- Topsy Turvy Land 

Sec-B(Writing) Article Writing 

Sec-C(Literature) Prose- Gulliver's Travels 

Duration



Exam Test Date

1 Periodic Test - 1 31July'23

2 MID Term Examination 22 Sept'23

3 Periodic Test - 2 18 Dec'23

4 Annual Examination

Syllabus for Assessment

Sec-A(Reading) Unseen Passage

Sec-B(Writing) Diary Entry

Sec-B(Grammar) Kinds of Sentences and Phrases, Nouns

Sec-C(Literature) Prose-Wonderful Waste!                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Prose- Flying Together,Poem- Teamwork

Sec-A(Reading) Unseen Passage and Poem

Sec-B(Writing) Letter of Complaint, Diary Entry

Sec-B(Grammar) Articles, Pronouns, Adjectives, Prepositions 

Sec-C(Literature) Prose- Robinson Crusoe Discovers a Footprint

Prose- Rip Van Winkle, Poem-Teamwork,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Poem-My Shadow

Sec-A(Reading) Unseen Poem

Sec-B(Writing) Article Writing

Sec-B(Grammar) Verbs, Tenses

Sec-C(Literature) Prose- Gulliver's Travels,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Prose- The Talkative Barber,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Poem- Topsy Turvy Land

Sec-A(Reading) Unseen Passage and  Poem

Sec-B(Writing)  Story Writing, Article Writing

Sec-B(Grammar) Adverbs, Active Passive Voice, Conjunctions

Sec-C(Literature) Prose- The Little Bully,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Prose-Who Will Be Ningthou?                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Poem- Nobody's Friend, Poem- Malu Bhalu

Syllabus


